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City of Chicago
Department of Procurement Services
Pre-Bid Conference Attendee Register

Project Name: Maintenance, Repair and Upgrade of Elevators, Escalators, Moving Walks and Related Equipment at Chicago O’Hare International
Airport

Contract Administrator: Richard Sanchez
Specification No: 100516
RFQ No: 3798
Lead Department: Chicago Department of Aviation
Conference Date: November 16, 2011
Conference Location: Aviation Administration Building (AAB) - 10510 W. Zemke Rd., Chicago, IL 60666

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Richard Sanchez Department of Procurement
Services

121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312.744.8212 Richard.sanchez@ex.c
ityofchicago.org

David Bowman Chicago Department of Aviation 10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60666

773.686.7089 David.bowman@ex.cit
yofchicago.org

John Antonacci Chicago Department of Aviation 10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60666

773.894.1867 John.antonacci@ex.cit
yofchicago.org

Michael Gibbs Anderson Elevator 2801 S. 19th Avenue

Broadview, IL 60155

708.345.9710 onyourmarksgetset@h
otmail.com

Abder R. Messar Chicago Department of Aviation 10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60666

773.686.5973 Abder.messar@ex.city
ofchicago.org

Steven Teketitsch Chicago Department of Aviation 10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60666

773.686.3739 Chicagodepartmentof.
aviation@ex.cityofchic

ago.org

Carl Talley Professional Elevator Services 1808 S. State Street
Chicago, IL 60616

312.842.6715 carl@proelevator.com

Michelle Hibbler Skyway Elevator 1900 S. Michigan Avenue

Chicago, IL 60616

312.326.4410 michelleh@skywayele
vatorrepair.com

Timothy Hanisch Builders Chicago Corp. 11921 Smith Drive

Huntley, IL 60142

312.617.4141 thanisch@thestsgroup
.com

John Posluszny Parkway Elevators 499 Kent Road

Riverside, IL 60546

708.442.1458 jp@parkwayelevators.
com

Tim Callahan Kone Inc. 1080 Parkview Blvd.

Lombard, IL 60148

630.697.3087 Tim.callahan@kone.co
m

Joseph Block Kone Inc. 1080 Parkview Blvd.

Lombard, IL 60148

630.876.8978 Joseph.block@kone.c
om
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Vic LaPorte Kone Inc. 1080 Parkview Blvd.

Lombard, IL 60148

630.629.3100 Vic.laporte@kone.com

John Gill Thyssen Krupp 355 Eisenhower Lane

Lombard, IL 60148

708.372.4849 John.gill@thyssenkrup
p.com

Ben Sipiora Chicago Department of Aviation 10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60666

773.894.2020 bsipiora@ohare.com

Scott Kinzie Smart Elevators Company 1636 Canyon Run Drive

Naperville, IL 60565

847.354.0321 skinzie@smartelevator
s.com

Derek Groenwoldt Schindler Elevator 853 N. Church Street

Elmhurst, IL 60126

312.533.0617 Derek.groenwoldt@us.
schindler.com

Jason Vallee Schindler Elevator 853 N. Church Street

Elmhurst, IL 60126

312.609.9562 Jason.vallee@us.schin
dler.com

Lawrence Travers Chicago Department of Aviation 10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60666

773.686.2248 Chicagodepartmentof.
aviation@ex.cityofchic

ago.org

James Hankin Chicago Department of Aviation 10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60666

773.686.3541 James.hankin@ex.city
ofchicago.org


